
Saturday Running Order

Ring 1 Open JWW (16 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Miniature SchnauzerAxl Sara Davis

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16401 AussieBay Debi Cocciola-Wofford

16403 Shetland SheepdogCali Theresa Corcoran

16404 Border CollieJake Debra Spaul

16405 Min Am ShepherdManny Monica LaFaver

16815 Border CollieBranch Karen Winter

16407 English CockerDuncan Sally Norris

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16408 Golden RetrieverJax Laurie Kolo

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20401 AussieJell-O Shot Jane Moore

20402 AussieAsher Amanda Wehde

20602 AussiePanda Wendy Bertsch

20606 AussieGriffin Valerie Hewitt

20202 DalmatianZora Mary Zeis

20406 AussieJackpot Jane Moore

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24401 GSDAylin Vicki Miller

24402 GSDCrush Cathy Mitchell

Ring 1 Novice JWW (4 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12202 Corgi (Pembroke)Grover Rose Cope

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16410 AussieXena Carolyn Williams

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20201 AussiePiper Mary Grooms

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 DobeIndivar Elizabeth Giuliano

Ring 1 Novice Standard (3 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12202 Corgi (Pembroke)Grover Rose Cope

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20201 AussiePiper Mary Grooms

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 DobeIndivar Elizabeth Giuliano

Ring 1 Open Standard (12 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Miniature SchnauzerAxl Sara Davis

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16408 Golden RetrieverJax Laurie Kolo

16410 AussieXena Carolyn Williams

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16401 AussieBay Debi Cocciola-Wofford

16403 Shetland SheepdogCali Theresa Corcoran

16404 Border CollieJake Debra Spaul

16405 Min Am ShepherdManny Monica LaFaver

16406 WheatenDew Cindy Jansen

16407 English CockerDuncan Sally Norris

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20401 AussieJell-O Shot Jane Moore

20402 AussieAsher Amanda Wehde

20202 DalmatianZora Mary Zeis

Ring 1 Novice/Open FAST (18 dogs)

FAST - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4802 Yorkshire TerrierLondon Karrigan Hart 

FAST - Open Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8807 Basset HoundLuke Geri Wessel

8809 English CockerConnor Karrigan Hart 

FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 Corgi (Pembroke)Reggie Deann Hanna

FAST - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12401 Cav King CharlesArcher Chad Nelson

FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Miniature SchnauzerAxl Sara Davis

FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16603 AussieSadie Tammie Bethel

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16403 Shetland SheepdogCali Theresa Corcoran

16406 WheatenDew Cindy Jansen

16407 English CockerDuncan Sally Norris

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20202 DalmatianZora Mary Zeis

20840 AussieLove JoAnn Patterson

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20606 AussieGriffin Valerie Hewitt

20832 Border CollieBernoulli Carissa Keen

FAST - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 DobeIndivar Elizabeth Giuliano

24401 GSDAylin Vicki Miller

FAST - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24402 GSDCrush Cathy Mitchell

24602 All American DogMalibu Emily Scott

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (49 dogs)

FAST - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24809C Border CollieFlash Tammy Nichols

FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24804 GSDDuchess Christina Ward

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (18 dogs)

20607 Border CollieMatt Carolyn Johnson

20802 Border CollieCassidy Karen Winter

20803 AussieBeatle JoAnn Patterson

20804 AussieEmmie Cathy Harmon

20805 Bearded CollieAsh Larry Dalan

20806 All American DogTheo Marcy Jacobs

20808 AussieSculpin Chris Brewer

20810 Golden RetrieverJava Michelle Frasca

20811 Border CollieKeahilani Lili Dawidowicz

20814 Border CollieTrubbel Susan Jearls

20815 AussieRigby Erin Day

20817 Golden RetrieverVader David Frasca 

20818 Labrador RetrieverElcie Vicki Cinotto

20819 Border CollieLevi Mary Greenwell

20823 VizslaEgan Ellen Blau

20831 Border CollieGypsee Jane Rich

20842 Bearded CollieBing Larry Dalan

20825 AussieRyker Cindy Brinson

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20827 Border CollieTippi Anita Tipton

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20844 GSDChance Joan Plank

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)

16404 Border CollieJake Debra Spaul

16801 Border CollieFlurry David Frasca 

16803 English SpringerRiley Rich Barker

16804 Shetland SheepdogGiorgio Therese Poirier

16807 Border CollieRed Velvet Kay Guetzloff

16809 Border CollieHanna Tammy Nichols

16811 Standard SchnauzerShiraz David Frasca 

16813 Shetland SheepdogHenry Jane Rich

16815 Border CollieBranch Karen Winter

16819 English SpringerRoxy Rich Barker

16820 Border CollieBling Michelle Frasca



FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16601 MudiPhoenix Elizabeth Racz-Burton

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16830 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12801 Cocker SpanielZena Z Debi Zavadil

12806 PomeranianEmrys Stacy Orris

12807 Shetland SheepdogJulie Therese Poirier

12812 Cocker SpanielZiZi Z Debi Zavadil

FAST - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12802 All American DogRockyRaccoon Erin Day

12803 SchipperkeRalphie Lynn Hartke

FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12815 Shetland SheepdogRai Joan Meyer

12816 All American DogHarley Susan Jearls

12822 Min Am ShepherdFiction Kyle Miles

FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8802 DachshundShine Jackie Nicholas

FAST - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8805 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8811 Shetland SheepdogTag Darlene Schaefer

8812 Shetland SheepdogRhys Theresa Corcoran

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8814 Basset HoundWynona Geri Wessel

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (97 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4801 Corgi (Pembroke)Rudy Erin Day

4802 Yorkshire TerrierLondon Karrigan Hart 

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8803 Yorkshire TerrierRamus Kristi Fernando

8804 Corgi (Pembroke)Whisky Rose Cope

8805 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8807 Basset HoundLuke Geri Wessel

8808 Shetland SheepdogAbby Cheryl Braucksick

8809 English CockerConnor Karrigan Hart 

8810 Corgi (Cardigan)Adele Sue Liles

8811 Shetland SheepdogTag Darlene Schaefer

8812 Shetland SheepdogRhys Theresa Corcoran

8814 Basset HoundWynona Geri Wessel

8815 Shetland SheepdogMarley Cheryl Braucksick

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 Corgi (Pembroke)Reggie Deann Hanna

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (12 dogs)

12801 Cocker SpanielZena Z Debi Zavadil

12802 All American DogRockyRaccoon Erin Day

12803 SchipperkeRalphie Lynn Hartke

12805 Shetland SheepdogDaisy Mae Sharon Gage

12806 PomeranianEmrys Stacy Orris

12807 Shetland SheepdogJulie Therese Poirier

12808 Shetland SheepdogBennie Debra Vetz

12809 Border TerrierBrava Patti Mierzwa

12810 Miniature SchnauzerJaeger John Rowe

12811 Shetland SheepdogSimon Cindy Zangrilli

12812 Cocker SpanielZiZi Z Debi Zavadil

12401 Cav King CharlesArcher Chad Nelson

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12813 Min Am ShepherdLoyal Kyle Miles

12815 Shetland SheepdogRai Joan Meyer

12816 All American DogHarley Susan Jearls

12822 Min Am ShepherdFiction Kyle Miles

12823 Bull TerrierStella Julie Carlson

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - WALK THROUGH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (15 dogs)

16801 Border CollieFlurry David Frasca 

16803 English SpringerRiley Rich Barker

16804 Shetland SheepdogGiorgio Therese Poirier

16805 WheatenDarby Janine Mroz

16807 Border CollieRed Velvet Kay Guetzloff

16808 AussieBonnie Mary Beth Hugo

16809 Border CollieHanna Tammy Nichols

16810 Shetland SheepdogLiberty Cindy Zangrilli

16811 Standard SchnauzerShiraz David Frasca 

16812 Shetland SheepdogGigi John Burgess

16813 Shetland SheepdogHenry Jane Rich

16814 Shetland SheepdogCindy Carla Bain

16815 Border CollieBranch Karen Winter

16817 Min Am ShepherdCamille Deborah Vassar

16819 English SpringerRoxy Rich Barker

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16825 AussieChase Kim Semanisin

16826 VizslaGinger Anne Albin

16827 AussieClyde Mary Beth Hugo

16829 AussiePorter Chris Brewer

16830 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16604 TollerWily Patty Forth

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16601 MudiPhoenix Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16603 AussieSadie Tammie Bethel

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - WALK THROUGH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (28 dogs)

20801 AussieDelta Debi Cocciola-Wofford

20802 Border CollieCassidy Karen Winter

20803 AussieBeatle JoAnn Patterson

20804 AussieEmmie Cathy Harmon

20805 Bearded CollieAsh Larry Dalan

20806 All American DogTheo Marcy Jacobs

20807 GSDSchatzi Vicki Miller

20808 AussieSculpin Chris Brewer

20810 Golden RetrieverJava Michelle Frasca

20811 Border CollieKeahilani Lili Dawidowicz

20814 Border CollieTrubbel Susan Jearls

20815 AussieRigby Erin Day

20817 Golden RetrieverVader David Frasca 

20818 Labrador RetrieverElcie Vicki Cinotto

20819 Border CollieLevi Mary Greenwell

20821 Bearded CollieBolt Lori Weinberg

20822 AussieDune Debi Cocciola-Wofford

20823 VizslaEgan Ellen Blau

20825 AussieRyker Cindy Brinson

20826 Border CollieScarlett Kay Guetzloff

20827 Border CollieTippi Anita Tipton

20828 AussieFiona Mary Grooms

20831 Border CollieGypsee Jane Rich

20832 Border CollieBernoulli Carissa Keen

20840 AussieLove JoAnn Patterson

20841 Border CollieDexter Cathy Harmon

20842 Bearded CollieBing Larry Dalan

20843 AussieSavanna Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20844 GSDChance Joan Plank

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20602 AussiePanda Wendy Bertsch

20604 Golden RetrieverCopper Amanda Clessa

20606 AussieGriffin Valerie Hewitt

20607 Border CollieMatt Carolyn Johnson

20406 AussieJackpot Jane Moore



Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20611 Standard PoodleBanzai Angus Jim Curry

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24804 GSDDuchess Christina Ward

24805 DobeRaylene Elizabeth Giuliano

24806 Old English SheepdogBert Judith Cunningham

24602 All American DogMalibu Emily Scott

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24601 VizslaGibson Debbie Baker

24401 GSDAylin Vicki Miller

24402 GSDCrush Cathy Mitchell

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24809C Border CollieFlash Tammy Nichols

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (93 dogs)

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4801 Corgi (Pembroke)Rudy Erin Day

4802 Yorkshire TerrierLondon Karrigan Hart 

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8803 Yorkshire TerrierRamus Kristi Fernando

8804 Corgi (Pembroke)Whisky Rose Cope

8805 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8807 Basset HoundLuke Geri Wessel

8808 Shetland SheepdogAbby Cheryl Braucksick

8809 English CockerConnor Karrigan Hart 

8810 Corgi (Cardigan)Adele Sue Liles

8811 Shetland SheepdogTag Darlene Schaefer

8812 Shetland SheepdogRhys Theresa Corcoran

8814 Basset HoundWynona Geri Wessel

8815 Shetland SheepdogMarley Cheryl Braucksick

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 Corgi (Pembroke)Reggie Deann Hanna

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

12801 Cocker SpanielZena Z Debi Zavadil

12802 All American DogRockyRaccoon Erin Day

12803 SchipperkeRalphie Lynn Hartke

12805 Shetland SheepdogDaisy Mae Sharon Gage

12806 PomeranianEmrys Stacy Orris

12807 Shetland SheepdogJulie Therese Poirier

12808 Shetland SheepdogBennie Debra Vetz

12809 Border TerrierBrava Patti Mierzwa

12810 Miniature SchnauzerJaeger John Rowe

12811 Shetland SheepdogSimon Cindy Zangrilli

12812 Cocker SpanielZiZi Z Debi Zavadil

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12813 Min Am ShepherdLoyal Kyle Miles

12815 Shetland SheepdogRai Joan Meyer

12816 All American DogHarley Susan Jearls

12822 Min Am ShepherdFiction Kyle Miles

12823 Bull TerrierStella Julie Carlson

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12401 Cav King CharlesArcher Chad Nelson

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - WALK THROUGH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

16801 Border CollieFlurry David Frasca 

16803 English SpringerRiley Rich Barker

16804 Shetland SheepdogGiorgio Therese Poirier

16805 WheatenDarby Janine Mroz

16807 Border CollieRed Velvet Kay Guetzloff

16808 AussieBonnie Mary Beth Hugo

16809 Border CollieHanna Tammy Nichols

16810 Shetland SheepdogLiberty Cindy Zangrilli

16811 Standard SchnauzerShiraz David Frasca 

16812 Shetland SheepdogGigi John Burgess

16813 Shetland SheepdogHenry Jane Rich

16814 Shetland SheepdogCindy Carla Bain

16817 Min Am ShepherdCamille Deborah Vassar

16819 English SpringerRoxy Rich Barker

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16825 AussieChase Kim Semanisin

16826 VizslaGinger Anne Albin

16827 AussieClyde Mary Beth Hugo

16829 AussiePorter Chris Brewer

16830 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16604 TollerWily Patty Forth

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16406 WheatenDew Cindy Jansen

16601 MudiPhoenix Elizabeth Racz-Burton

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16603 AussieSadie Tammie Bethel

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - WALK THROUGH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (27 dogs)

20801 AussieDelta Debi Cocciola-Wofford

20802 Border CollieCassidy Karen Winter

20803 AussieBeatle JoAnn Patterson

20804 AussieEmmie Cathy Harmon

20805 Bearded CollieAsh Larry Dalan

20806 All American DogTheo Marcy Jacobs

20807 GSDSchatzi Vicki Miller

20808 AussieSculpin Chris Brewer

20810 Golden RetrieverJava Michelle Frasca

20814 Border CollieTrubbel Susan Jearls

20815 AussieRigby Erin Day

20817 Golden RetrieverVader David Frasca 

20818 Labrador RetrieverElcie Vicki Cinotto

20819 Border CollieLevi Mary Greenwell

20821 Bearded CollieBolt Lori Weinberg

20822 AussieDune Debi Cocciola-Wofford

20823 VizslaEgan Ellen Blau

20825 AussieRyker Cindy Brinson

20826 Border CollieScarlett Kay Guetzloff

20827 Border CollieTippi Anita Tipton

20828 AussieFiona Mary Grooms

20831 Border CollieGypsee Jane Rich

20832 Border CollieBernoulli Carissa Keen

20840 AussieLove JoAnn Patterson

20841 Border CollieDexter Cathy Harmon

20842 Bearded CollieBing Larry Dalan

20843 AussieSavanna Debi Cocciola-Wofford

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20611 Standard PoodleBanzai Angus Jim Curry

20844 GSDChance Joan Plank

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20604 Golden RetrieverCopper Amanda Clessa

20607 Border CollieMatt Carolyn Johnson

20811 Border CollieKeahilani Lili Dawidowicz

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

24803 Belgian TervurenNitro Stacey Alexander

24804 GSDDuchess Christina Ward

24805 DobeRaylene Elizabeth Giuliano

24806 Old English SheepdogBert Judith Cunningham

24602 All American DogMalibu Emily Scott

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601 VizslaGibson Debbie Baker

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24809C Border CollieFlash Tammy Nichols


